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INSERTI IN SOFT SHELL  
SOFT SHELL INSERTS
INSERTS EN SOFTSHELL

SOFT SHELL 2

TESSUTO SOFT SHELL
Soft Shell fabric
Tissu Soft Shell
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PERFORMANCESTESSUTO
Fabric 
Tissu

Art.  Tg.

36615 M

36616 L

36617 XL

36618 XXL

36619 XXXL

Art.  Tg.

36610 M

36611 L

36612 XL

36613 XXL

36614 XXXL

Art.  Tg.

36620 M

36621 L

36622 XL

36623 XXL

36624 XXXL

REGOLAZIONE POLSI CON ALAMARO E VELCRO
CUFFS ADJUSTMENT WITH VELCRO FASTENER

RÉGLAGE DES POIGNETS AVEC FERMETURE VELCRO

100% 
Polyester wool look melange

SIZES & COLORS

g/m2 310 6% 
Elastane

94% 
Polyester

INTERNO
Interior

Intérieur

ESTERNO
Exterior

Extérieur

100% 
Fleece

TASCA AL PETTO CON ZIP
ZIPPED CHEST POCKET

POCHE POITRINE ZIPPÉE

REGOLAZIONE AMPIEZZA FONDO CON 
COULISSE ELASTICA
BOTTOM WIDTH ADJUSTMENT WITH 
ELASTIC DRAWSTRING
AJUSTAGE DE L’AMPLEUR AU BAS AVEC 
CORDON ÉLASTIQUE

FLAP DI PROTEZIONE SOTTO LA ZIP CENTRALE, 
PIÙ “CHIN GUARD”
PROTECTIVE FLAP UNDER THE CENTRAL ZIP, 
PLUS “CHIN GUARD”
RABAT DE PROTECTION SOUS LE ZIP CENTRAL, 
PLUS “PROTÈGE-MENTON” 

MANICHE PREFORMATE
PRE-SHAPED SLEEVES

MANCHES PRÉFORMÉES

TASCHE CON ZIP IN VITA
ZIPPED WAIST POCKETS

POCHES ZIPPÉES À LA TAILLE

DY
N

AM
IC


